HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2022 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Appropriations to Engrossed House Bill No. 958 by Representative Dustin Miller

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 2, line 18, delete "currently"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 3, line 23, after "with" delete the remainder of the line and insert in lieu thereof "the
- 5 Louisiana Workers' Compensation Law, R.S. 23:1020, et seq."
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 3, at the beginning of line 24, delete "compensation"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 4, line 5, delete "currently"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 5, line 23, after "nurse" and before "agencies" insert "staffing"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 6, line 4, delete "Denial," and insert in lieu thereof "Provisions for denial," and after
- "appeals" and before the period "." insert "thereof"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 6, line 13, after "unless" and before "certified" insert "the nurse or certified nurse
- 17 aide is"
- 18 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 6, line 23, after "nurse" and before "agency" insert "staffing"
- 20 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- On page 8, line 3, after "Any" and before "operating" change "such agency" to "person,
- partnership, corporation, or other entity" and after "operating" and before "without" insert
- 23 "such an agency"
- 24 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- On page 8, line 8, after "a" and before "is" change "nurse staffing agency" to "person,
- 26 <u>partnership, corporation, or other entity</u>" and after "<u>operating</u>" and before "<u>without</u>" insert
- 27 "a nurse staffing agency"
- 28 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 11</u>
- On page 8, line 10, change "agency" to "person, partnership, corporation, or other entity"

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 12
- 2 On page 8, line 11, change "as that" to "that the"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 13
- 4 On page 8, line 14, after "any" and before "agency" insert "person, partnership, corporation,
- 5 or other entity operating an"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 14
- 7 On page 8, line 16, after "such" and before "agency" insert "person, partnership, corporation,
- 8 or other entity operating an"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 15
- On page 8, line 23, after "Each" and before "agency" insert "person, partnership, corporation,
- or other entity operating an"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 16
- On page 8, line 26, change "agency" to "person, partnership, corporation, or other entity"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 17
- On page 8, line 27, change "agency" to "person, partnership, corporation, or other entity"
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 18
- On page 8, line 28, change "it" to "the person, partnership, corporation, or other entity"